San Gabriel/Pomona Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures Fiscal Year 2014-2015
Regional Center by Diagnosis - Expanded Page 1 of 4
For All Ages Total Per Capita

Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized

Autism 96 $149,663 $397,970 $1,559 $4,146 37.6%
Autism & Intellectual Disability $19,975 $41,840 $1,332 $2,789 47.7%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis

=
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$40 $1,320 $40 $1,320 3.0%
$3,906 $8,775 $1,953 $4,388 44.5%
$4,189 $9,674 $1,396 $3,225 43.3%

$1,500 $3,360 $1,500 $3,360 44.6%
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$11,362 $17,118 $947 $1,427 66.4%

Totals: 130 $190,636 $480,057 $1,466 $3,693 39.7%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation
Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.
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Utilized

Autism

Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis
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$4,499

$11,362

$12,695

$17,118

$643

$947

$1,814

$1,427

35.4%

66.4%

19

$15,861

$29,813

$835

$1,569

53.2%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

Regional Center by Diagnosis - Expanded

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive
Consumer

Diagnosis Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2014-2015

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

Autism 88
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis
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$144,879
$19,975

$40
$3,906
$3,634

$1,500

$384,825
$41,840

$1,320
$8,775
$7,290

$3,360

$1,646
$1,332

$40
$1,953
$1,817

$1,500

$4,373
$2,789

$1,320
$4,388
$3,645

$3,360

37.6%
47.7%

3.0%
44.5%
49.8%

44.6%

Totals: 109

$173,934

$447,410

$1,596

$4,105

38.9%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures
Regional Center by Diagnosis - Expanded

For age 22 years and older Total
Consumer Total Authorized

Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2014-2015

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

=

Autism $285 $450
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis

$555 $2,384

$285

$555

$450

$2,384

63.3%

23.3%
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Totals: $840 $2,834

$420

$1,417

29.6%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



