San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center

## Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Diagnosis - Expanded

Fiscal Year 2014-2015 Page 1 of 4

For All Ages Diagnosis	Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Autism	96	\$149,663	\$397,970	\$1,559	\$4,146	37.6%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	15	\$19,975	\$397,970 \$41,840	\$1,332	\$4,140 \$2,789	47.7%
·		\$19,975	<b>\$41,040</b>	ֆ1,33∠	<b>Φ∠,7</b> 09	47.7%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category &						
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	1	\$40	\$1,320	\$40	\$1,320	3.0%
Autism & Category 5	2	\$3,906	\$8,775	\$1,953	\$4,388	44.5%
Intellectual Disability	3	\$4,189	\$9,674	\$1,396	\$3,225	43.3%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	1	\$1,500	\$3,360	\$1,500	\$3,360	44.6%
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
Cerebral Palsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0					
No Diagnosis	12	\$11,362	\$17,118	\$947	\$1,427	66.4%
Totals		\$190,636	\$480,057	\$1,466	\$3,693	39.7%
Totals	. 100	φ100,000	ψ 100,007	Ψ1,=00	ΨΟ,000	00.1 /0

San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center

## Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Diagnosis - Expanded

Fiscal Year 2014-2015 Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Diagnosis	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
Autism	7	\$4,499	\$12,695	\$643	\$1,814	35.4%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0					
No Diagnosis	12	\$11,362	\$17,118	\$947	\$1,427	66.4%
Totals:	: 19	\$15,861	\$29,813	\$835	\$1,569	53.2%

San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center

## Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Diagnosis - Expanded

Fiscal Year 2014-2015 Page 3 of 4

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Diagnosis	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
Autism	88	\$144,879	\$384,825	\$1,646	\$4,373	37.6%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	15	\$19,975	\$41,840	\$1,332	\$2,789	47.7%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	5 0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	1	\$40	\$1,320	\$40	\$1,320	3.0%
Autism & Category 5	2	\$3,906	\$8,775	\$1,953	\$4,388	44.5%
Intellectual Disability	2	\$3,634	\$7,290	\$1,817	\$3,645	49.8%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	1	\$1,500	\$3,360	\$1,500	\$3,360	44.6%
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0		. ,			
Cerebral Palsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0					
No Diagnosis	0					
Totals	: 109	\$173,934	\$447,410	\$1,596	\$4,105	38.9%

## Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Diagnosis - Expanded

Fiscal Year 2014-2015 Page 4 of 4

For age 22 years and older	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Diagnosis	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
Autism	1	\$285	\$450	\$285	\$450	63.3%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category &	5 0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability	1	\$555	\$2,384	\$555	\$2,384	23.3%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0					
No Diagnosis	0					
Totals		\$840	\$2,834	\$420	\$1,417	29.6%
Totalo		ΨΟ.0	Ψ=,001	Ψ.=0	Ψ',''	_0.070